
SIGULDA 2015  28-FEB/1-MAR     H U8 -23 kg
Competitors: 9

1

1. KALNIŅŠ Matiss, LAT/Ulbrokas SK
0

9. LEOSHKEVICH Maksim, RUS/Кингисепп
10

2
13. BELIH Daņila, LAT/Jelgavas Džudo

3

3. VERZE Dāvids, LAT/Jaunība LV

4
15. JĒKABSONS Norberts, LAT/Ulbrokas SK

5
10. JANKOVIČS Jaroslavs, LAT/Ulbrokas SK

6

6. HOMKA Ēriks, LAT/Lido

7

4. LEŠINSKIS Ernests, LAT/Sigulda

8
16. VOLKOVS Iļja, LAT/Jaunība LV
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LEOSHKEVICH
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VERZE
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JANKOVIČS
10
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5

VOLKOVS
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17

JANKOVIČS
10

JĒKABSONS
0

23

BELIH
0

HOMKA
10

LEOSHKEVICH

JANKOVIČS

HOMKA

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7
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HOMKA Ēriks, LAT/Lido

BELIH Daņila, LAT/Jelgavas Džudo

LEOSHKEVICH Maksim, RUS/Кингисепп

JANKOVIČS Jaroslavs, LAT/Ulbrokas SK

VOLKOVS Iļja, LAT/Jaunība LV

JĒKABSONS Norberts, LAT/Ulbrokas SK

VERZE Dāvids, LAT/Jaunība LV

LEŠINSKIS Ernests, LAT/Sigulda


